
Competition Information  

Name :  City : Toronto
Site : Organizer : OWA, Variety Village Weightlifting Club

Date :

Group M1     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-19 11:00 Start Time: 2023-05-19 13:00

Announcer Karine Brouillard - QC Referee 1 Yassiny Esquivel - IWF Jury 2 Daniel Robitaille - ON Weigh in 1 John Florento (ON)
Marshal Ray St. Jean/Eva Martens - ON Referee 2 John Florento - ON Don MacNeill - ON Weigh in 2 David Brebant (QC)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard - QC Referee 3 Richelle Foster - AB Francois Gravelle - ON
Controller Daivd  Brebant (QC)/Marcella Leclerc (QC)

Group F1     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-19 13:00 Start Time: 2023-05-19 15:00

Announcer Karine Brouillard - QC Referee 1 Irina Ivanova - ON Jury 2 Daniel Robitaille - ON 
Marshal Eva Martens - ON/Richelle Foster (AB) Referee 2 Joanne Gasper - SK Randy Singh - AB Weigh in 1 Irina Ivanova (ON)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard - QC Referee 3 Kathee Le-Korchinski - SK Francois Gravelle - ON Weigh in 2 Joanne Gasper (SK)
Controller Eric Maille (QC)/Marcella Leclerc - QC

Group M2     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-19 15:15 Start Time: 2023-05-19 17:15

Announcer Linda R. Earnshaw (ON) Referee 1 Marcella Leclerc (QC) Jury 2 Randy Singh (AB) 
Marshal Kathlee Le-Korchinski (SK)/Ray St. Jean (ON) Referee 2 Sandra Montcalm (QC) Don MacNeill (ON) Weigh in 1 Ray St. Jean (ON)

Timekeeper Eric Maille (QC) Referee 3 Alana Yim (AB) Yassiny Esquivel (IWF) Weigh in 2 David Brebant (QC)
Controller David Brebant (QC)/John Florento (ON)

Group F2     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-20 07:00 Start Time: 2023-05-20 09:00

Announcer Karine Brouillard - QC Referee 1 Joanne Gasper (SK) Jury 2 Dan Robataille (ON)
Marshal Eva Martens (ON)/Ray St. Jean (ON) Referee 2 Irina Ivanova (ON) Randy Singh (AB) Weigh in 1 Irina Ivanova (ON)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard - QC Referee 3 Yassiny Esquivel (IWF) Francois Gravelle (ON) Weigh in 2 Joanne Gasper (SK)
Controller Marcella Leclerc (QC)/Richelle Foster (AB)

Group M3     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-20 09:15 Start Time: 2023-05-20 11:15

Announcer Joe Landreville -MB Referee 1 John Florento - ON Jury 2 Don MacNeill - ON 
Marshal Irina Ivanova(ON)/Marcelle Leclerc(QC) Referee 2 George Vlahos - ON Randy Singh - AB Weigh in 1 John Florento (ON)

Timekeeper Joe Landreville -MB Referee 3 Karine Brouillard - QC Francois Ducharme - QC Weigh in 2 David Brebant (QC)
Controller Alana Yim - AB/Kathee Le Korchinski (SK)

Group F3     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-20 11:30 Start Time: 2023-05-20 13:30

2023 Canadian Senior Weightlifting Championships
3701 Danforth Ave, Scarborough, ON M1N 2G2

2023-05-19
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Competition Information  

Announcer Linda R-Earnshaw (ON) Referee 1 Yassiny Esquivel (IWF) Jury 2 Daniel Robataille (ON) 
Marshal Eva Martens(ON)/Sandra Montcalm (QC) Referee 2 Irina Ivanova (ON) Francois Ducharme (QC) Weigh in 1 Joanne Gasper (SK)

Timekeeper Eric Maille (QC) Referee 3 Richelle Foster (AB) Francois Gravelle (ON) Weigh in 2 Sandra Montcalm (QC)
Controller John Florento (ON)/Kathee Le-Korchinski (SK)

Group M4     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-20 13:15 Start Time: 2023-05-20 15:15

Announcer Joe Landreville (QC) Referee 1 Linda Rosario-Earnshaw (ON) Jury 2 Daniel Robataille (ON) 
Marshal Eva Martens (ON)/David Brebant (QC) Referee 2 George Vlahos (ON) Randy Singh (AB) Weigh in 1 David Brebant (QC)

Timekeeper Joe Landreville (MB) Referee 3 Sandra Montcalm (QC) Don MacNeill (ON) Weigh in 2 Ray St. Jean (QC)
Controller Joanne Gasper (SK)/Ray St. Jean (ON)

Group F4     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-20 15:00 Start Time: 2023-05-20 17:00

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Alana Yim (AB) Jury 2 Francois Ducharme (QC) 
Marshal Irina Ivanova (ON)/David Brebant (QC) Referee 2 Marcella Leclerc (QC) Don MacNeill (ON) Weigh in 1 Alana Yim (AB)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Eric Maille (QC) Yassiny Esquivel (IWF) Weigh in 2 Marcella Leclerc (QC)
Controller Kathlee Le-Korchinski (SK)/Richelle Foster (AB)

Group M5     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-20 17:00 Start Time: 2023-05-20 19:00

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Joanne Gasper (SK) Jury 2 Francois Ducharme (QC)  
Marshal Eva Martens(ON)/ Sandra Montcalm(QC) Referee 2 Richelle Foster (AB) Don MacNeill (ON) Weigh in 1 John Florento (ON)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Ray St. Jean (ON) Yassiny Esquivel (IWF) Weigh in 2 Eric Maille (QC)
Controller George Vlahos(ON)/Marcella Leclerc(QC)

Group F5     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-21 07:00 Start Time: 2023-05-21 09:00

Announcer Linda Rosario Earnshaw Referee 1 John Florento (ON) Jury 2 Dan Robataille (ON) 
Marshal Irina Ivanova (ON)/Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 2 Sandra Montcalm (QC) Randy Singh (AB) Weigh in 1 Karine Brouillard (QC)

Timekeeper Eric Maille (QC) Referee 3 Kathee Le-Korchinski (SK) Yassiny Esquivel (IWF) Weigh in 2 Marcella Leclerc (QC)
Controller Ray St. Jean(ON)/Marcella Leclerc(QC)

Group M6     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-21 08:45 Start Time: 2023-05-21 10:45

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Richelle Foster (AB) Jury 2 Francois Gravelle (ON) 
Marshal Ray St. Jean(ON/Kathee Le-Korchinski (SK) Referee 2 David Brebant (QC) Francois Ducharme (QC) Weigh in 1 George Vlahos (ON)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 Eva Martens (ON) Don MacNeill (ON) Weigh in 2 David Brebant (QC)
Controller George Vlahos (ON)/Marcella Leclerc (QC)

Group F6     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-21 11:15 Start Time: 2023-05-21 13:15
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Competition Information  

Announcer Joe Landreville (MB) Referee 1 Eric Mailee (QC) Jury 2 Don MacNeill (ON)
Marshal David Brebant (QC)/Eva Martens (ON) Referee 2 Alana Yim (AB) Yassiny Esquivel (IWF) Weigh in 1 Joanne Gasper (SK)

Timekeeper Joe Landreville (AB) Referee 3 John Florento (ON) Linda Rosario Earnshaw (ON) Weigh in 2 Alana Yim (AB)
Controller Joanne Gasper (SK)/Richelle Foster (AB)

Group F7     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-21 13:15 Start Time: 2023-05-21 15:15

Announcer Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 1 Eva Martens (ON) Jury 2 Randy Singh (AB)
Marshal Irina Ivanova (ON)/Kathee Le-Korchinski (SK) Referee 2 Sandra Montcalm (QC) Francois Ducharme (QC) Weigh in 1 Marcella Leclerc (QC)

Timekeeper Karine Brouillard (QC) Referee 3 David Brebant (QC) Dan Robataille (ON) Weigh in 2 Sandra Montcalm (QC)
Controller John Florento (ON)/Marcella Leclerc (QC)

Group M7     Weigh-in Time: 2023-05-21 15:15 Start Time: 2023-05-21 17:15

Announcer Joe Landreville (MB) Referee 1 Irina Ivanova (ON) Jury 2 Dan Robataille (ON) 
Marshal Richelle Foster (AB)/Eva Martens (ON) Referee 2 Ray St. Jean (ON) Randy Singh (AB) Weigh in 1 George Vlahos (ON)

Timekeeper Joe Landreville (MB) Referee 3 Yassiny Esquivel (IWF) George Vlahos (ON) Weigh in 2 Ray St. Jean (ON)
Controller Alana Yim (AB)/Kathee Le-Korchinski (SK)
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

M 55
20 LANOUE Antonin M 55 54.10 Québec 2005 86 (90) 90 90 1 115 120 (123) 120 1 210 1

M 61
129 SIMARD Youri M 61 60.60 Québec 2001 105 108 110 110 1 135 138 140 140 1 250 1

M 67
75 SHARAF ELDIN Feras M 67 66.80 Ontario 2003 110 112 115 115 1 133 (139) 140 140 1 255 1

31 ROSE Jean-Frédéric M 67 67.00 Québec 1999 105 108 111 111 2 131 133 (136) 133 2 244 2

120 COUTURE Benjamin M 67 66.60 Québec 2004 100 105 (107) 105 4 124 129 132 132 3 237 3

33 CRUZ Jet M 67 66.80 Ontario 1994 103 106 (109) 106 3 125 (130) 130 130 4 236 4

89 XU Cheng M 67 66.10 Ontario 1990 94 (97) 98 98 5 124 128 (131) 128 5 226 5

M 73
128 VACHON Nicolas M 73 72.80 Québec 1996 130 (134) 134 134 2 165 170 176 176 1 310 1

149 DARSIGNY Shad M 73 72.70 Québec 2003 128 133 135 135 1 160 166 (170) 166 2 301 2

100 DARSIGNY Matt M 73 71.60 Québec 2001 125 128 (131) 128 3 160 163 (165) 163 3 291 3

109 WHITEMAN James M 73 72.50 Nova Scotia 1994 117 121 (124) 121 4 148 153 (157) 153 4 274 4

19 DUROCHER Louis M 73 72.70 Québec 2004 116 (121) (121) 116 6 146 150 (154) 150 5 266 5

14 LIAO Yi-Hsuan Andy M 73 72.90 British Columbia 1993 114 118 (122) 118 5 143 (148) (151) 143 6 261 6

71 CHUI Jonathan M 73 72.70 Alberta 1998 113 (117) (117) 113 8 140 (145) (145) 140 7 253 7

98 RACHIDI Ismail M 73 71.60 Québec 1998 105 (110) (110) 105 12 135 140 (145) 140 8 245 8

6 TAYLOR Kody M 73 73.00 Ontario 1991 110 114 (117) 114 7 (130) (130) 130 130 13 244 9

68 NARDI John M 73 72.20 Ontario 2000 (107) 107 (110) 107 10 (135) (135) 137 137 10 244 10

64 NAVARRO Deion M 73 72.30 Alberta 1993 100 105 (109) 105 13 138 (145) (145) 138 9 243 11

84 LEE Jiwon M 73 72.10 Ontario 1994 (105) 105 (109) 105 14 133 (137) (141) 133 12 238 12

96 JOLICOEUR Étienne M 73 72.20 Québec 2006 98 102 (106) 102 15 130 135 - 135 11 237 13

3 CACHIA Damien M 73 72.50 Alberta 1994 105 108 (112) 108 9 (131) (131) (131) - - - -

77 HOOPER Nicholas M 73 72.40 British Columbia 2002 (105) (105) 105 105 11 (130) (130) (130) - - - -
Joanne Gasper (SK)

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

M 81
124 LONGO Frank M 81 80.40 Ontario 1984 121 126 130 130 1 150 (155) 158 158 2 288 1

136 VOWLES Devin M 81 80.20 British Columbia 1998 120 125 (129) 125 2 147 154 (160) 154 4 279 2

91 PATAULT Quentin M 81 80.90 Ontario 1992 (117) 117 (120) 117 6 154 (159) 159 159 1 276 3

114 QUACH Eric M 81 80.50 Ontario 1993 117 120 (125) 120 3 145 (149) 152 152 5 272 4

121 MUNRO Nicolas M 81 80.90 Ontario 1998 (116) 116 (120) 116 7 154 (159) (160) 154 3 270 5

79 HUOT Maxime M 81 80.70 Québec 1986 (115) (115) 115 115 8 140 145 (151) 145 7 260 6

51 SITU  Tony M 81 80.50 British Columbia 1998 (116) (118) 118 118 4 140 (145) (145) 140 10 258 7

43 STEEVES Cody M 81 80.50 New Brunswick 1995 114 117 (120) 117 5 140 (145) (145) 140 9 257 8

23 ABIAN Kristian M 81 79.70 British Columbia 1994 (109) 109 111 111 10 138 143 146 146 6 257 9

112 MELEMENIS Chris M 81 80.10 Alberta 1989 105 109 113 113 9 (141) 141 (146) 141 8 254 10

18 BEAUMONT Keenan M 81 80.80 Ontario 1994 107 (111) (111) 107 11 (135) 135 (140) 135 11 242 11

88 GUERTIN Samuel M 81 80.70 Québec 2000 (135) (135) (135) - - - - - - - - -

153 GERCHIKOV Maxim M 81 80.40 Alberta 1988 (105) (105) (105) - - - - - - - - -

M 89
73 BELLEMARRE Alex M 89 88.40 Québec 1998 155 160 165 165 1 190 (195) 195 195 1 360 1

2 DAGENAIS Gabriel M 89 88.80 Québec 1997 (141) (141) 141 141 2 175 178 (181) 178 2 319 2

46 GRAVEL Étienne M 89 88.40 Québec 1999 125 (130) 130 130 4 164 (168) (168) 164 4 294 3

138 DION Lenny M 89 88.90 Québec 1990 128 131 133 133 3 155 160 (163) 160 5 293 4

54 WENTZELL Jordan M 89 88.70 Nova Scotia 1995 116 120 (124) 120 7 155 163 170 170 3 290 5

80 BOISCLAIR Jérôme M 89 88.10 Québec 1991 120 125 (131) 125 5 150 155 (160) 155 7 280 6

78 GRAVEL Charles M 89 87.90 Québec 1999 115 (120) 120 120 8 (155) 155 160 160 6 280 7

63 FERGUSON Alexander M 89 87.70 British Columbia 1991 117 (121) (122) 117 10 146 150 (155) 150 9 267 8

59 URQUHART Colin M 89 87.70 Alberta 1994 120 (125) 125 125 6 140 (141) (147) 140 13 265 9

27 SATHER Brett M 89 88.80 Saskatchewan 2000 (116) (116) 116 116 12 142 (145) 145 145 11 261 10

21 TAM Jordan M 89 88.70 Ontario 1994 105 (110) 111 111 14 145 (150) 150 150 10 261 11

117 MOSHER Anthony M 89 86.10 Nova Scotia 2000 100 104 (108) 104 16 145 150 (155) 150 8 254 12
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

53 KWOK Owen M 89 88.10 British Columbia 2000 105 110 115 115 13 136 (141) - 136 14 251 13

57 MEIER Joel M 89 86.60 British Columbia 1998 105 110 (115) 110 15 (140) 140 (145) 140 12 250 14

116 NASH Jack M 89 87.30 Saskatchewan 1998 118 (122) (122) 118 9 (140) (140) (140) - - - -

125 MACKAY Bryan M 89 87.30 Nova Scotia 1988 (117) (117) 117 117 11 (136) (138) (140) - - - -

M 96
103 LUSIGNAN Xavier M 96 93.90 Ontario 2003 146 151 156 156 1 181 190 (195) 190 1 346 1

139 SANTAVY Boady M 96 92.80 Ontario 1997 150 155 - 155 2 180 185 - 185 2 340 2

61 LEBRUN Maxime M 96 94.90 Québec 1992 132 137 (141) 137 5 172 177 181 181 3 318 3

101 PRETTY Andrew M 96 95.80 Alberta 1992 138 (141) (141) 138 3 (168) (169) 170 170 4 308 4

147 JOHN HUNTER Wyatt M 96 95.30 British Columbia 1999 130 (135) 137 137 4 (165) 168 - 168 5 305 5

47 BARDIER Maxime M 96 94.20 Québec 1997 (133) 133 (137) 133 6 160 - - 160 6 293 6

74 CAZA Gilles M 96 95.90 Québec 1997 (125) 125 130 130 8 155 160 (165) 160 7 290 7

142 DUBUC Jocelyn M 96 95.10 Québec 1996 130 (134) (134) 130 7 153 158 (162) 158 8 288 8

72 LUCK Mitchell M 96 95.10 British Columbia 1996 120 (125) (125) 120 9 153 (158) 158 158 9 278 9

M 102
130 SANTAVY Noah M 102 96.20 Ontario 1998 150 155 158 158 2 185 190 195 195 1 353 1

65 BESSETTE Pierre-Alexandre M 102 100.30 Québec 1999 154 159 (164) 159 1 (177) 177 (185) 177 3 336 2

42 MOORMAN Spencer M 102 101.10 Ontario 1991 145 (145) 145 145 3 177 (185) (185) 177 2 322 3

143 CATHCART-MCKINNON Aaron M 102 101.90 Alberta 1997 135 (139) (140) 135 5 (170) 172 (177) 172 4 307 4

145 DALE Donovan M 102 101.90 Saskatchewan 1991 135 (140) 142 142 4 158 (163) 163 163 5 305 5

118 MACDONALD Liam M 102 99.50 Ontario 1996 (130) 130 (135) 130 6 148 153 157 157 7 287 6

93 SEVERO Jaxon M 102 99.90 Alberta 2005 125 (130) (130) 125 7 158 (165) (170) 158 6 283 7

M 109
113 SARRAZIN Jonathan M 109 108.70 Québec 1995 138 141 (144) 141 1 177 183 - 183 1 324 1

135 BOILEAU Patrick M 109 107.40 Ontario 1994 130 135 (139) 135 2 176 (182) (184) 176 2 311 2

28 GRIEVE Thomas M 109 107.90 British Columbia 1995 (130) (131) 131 131 3 162 169 (175) 169 3 300 3
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Category Ranking Men

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

154 POSYLUZNY Joshua M 109 108.80 Alberta 1993 (127) 130 (135) 130 4 165 (170) (170) 165 4 295 4

36 WEN Stephen M 109 108.20 Ontario 1996 121 126 (130) 126 5 160 (165) (167) 160 5 286 5

119 KOO Nicholas M 109 107.90 Ontario 1993 119 123 (127) 123 6 150 157 (164) 157 6 280 6

M >109
151 EVERETT Quinn M >109 147.00 Nova Scotia 1992 157 162 167 167 1 203 (208) (208) 203 1 370 1

4 VON MUEHLDORFER Max M >109 131.20 Alberta 2003 140 145 150 150 2 180 186 (191) 186 2 336 2

123 MEIDL Ryan M >109 123.30 Alberta 1987 140 147 (153) 147 3 185 (195) (195) 185 3 332 3

126 MARTIN Hugo M >109 125.20 Québec 1998 139 (144) (146) 139 4 170 176 (181) 176 4 315 4

110 BARON-MORASSE Robin M >109 164.00 Québec 1996 (138) 138 (144) 138 5 170 175 (180) 175 5 313 5
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Sinclair  Ranking Men

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank
73 BELLEMARRE Alex M 89 88.40 Québec 1998 155 160 165 165 190 (195) 195 195 360 436.603 435.158 1

128 VACHON Nicolas M 73 72.80 Québec 1996 130 (134) 134 134 165 170 176 176 310 418.586 417.882 2

130 SANTAVY Noah M 102 96.20 Ontario 1998 150 155 158 158 185 190 195 195 353 411.585 401.572 3

103 LUSIGNAN Xavier M 96 93.90 Ontario 2003 146 151 156 156 181 190 (195) 190 346 407.808 403.793 4

149 DARSIGNY Shad M 73 72.70 Québec 2003 128 133 135 135 160 166 (170) 166 301 406.777 405.750 5

139 SANTAVY Boady M 96 92.80 Ontario 1997 150 155 - 155 180 185 - 185 340 402.905 396.791 6

100 DARSIGNY Matt M 73 71.60 Québec 2001 125 128 (131) 128 160 163 (165) 163 291 396.996 392.270 7

2 DAGENAIS Gabriel M 89 88.80 Québec 1997 (141) (141) 141 141 175 178 (181) 178 319 386.022 385.598 8

65 BESSETTE Pierre-Alexandre M 102 100.30 Québec 1999 154 159 (164) 159 (177) 177 (185) 177 336 384.860 382.233 9

129 SIMARD Youri M 61 60.60 Québec 2001 105 108 110 110 135 138 140 140 250 381.824 380.002 10

151 EVERETT Quinn M >109 147.00 Nova Scotia 1992 157 162 167 167 203 (208) (208) 203 370 378.915 370.000 11

61 LEBRUN Maxime M 96 94.90 Québec 1992 132 137 (141) 137 172 177 181 181 318 373.020 371.116 12

109 WHITEMAN James M 73 72.50 Nova Scotia 1994 117 121 (124) 121 148 153 (157) 153 274 370.917 369.354 13

42 MOORMAN Spencer M 102 101.10 Ontario 1991 (145) (145) 145 145 177 (185) (185) 177 322 367.624 366.307 14

124 LONGO Frank M 81 80.40 Ontario 1984 121 126 130 130 150 (155) 158 158 288 367.010 365.514 15

75 SHARAF ELDIN Feras M 67 66.80 Ontario 2003 110 112 115 115 133 (139) 140 140 255 363.839 363.114 16

101 PRETTY Andrew M 96 95.80 Alberta 1992 138 (141) (141) 138 (168) (169) 170 170 308 359.777 359.446 17

113 SARRAZIN Jonathan M 109 108.70 Québec 1995 138 141 (144) 141 177 183 - 183 324 359.724 359.366 18

19 DUROCHER Louis M 73 72.70 Québec 2004 116 (121) (121) 116 146 150 (154) 150 266 359.477 358.570 19

147 JOHN HUNTER Wyatt M 96 95.30 British Columbia 1999 130 (135) 137 137 (165) 168 - 168 305 357.100 355.945 20

46 GRAVEL Étienne M 89 88.40 Québec 1999 125 (130) 130 130 164 (168) (168) 164 294 356.559 355.379 21

136 VOWLES Devin M 81 80.20 British Columbia 1998 120 125 (129) 125 147 154 (160) 154 279 356.031 354.092 22

138 DION Lenny M 89 88.90 Québec 1990 128 131 133 133 155 160 (163) 160 293 354.365 354.170 23

123 MEIDL Ryan M >109 123.30 Alberta 1987 140 147 (153) 147 185 (195) (195) 185 332 353.910 332.000 24

4 VON MUEHLDORFER Max M >109 131.20 Alberta 2003 140 145 150 150 180 186 (191) 186 336 352.355 336.000 25

14 LIAO Yi-Hsuan Andy M 73 72.90 British Columbia 1993 114 118 (122) 118 143 (148) (151) 143 261 352.125 351.830 26

54 WENTZELL Jordan M 89 88.70 Nova Scotia 1995 116 120 (124) 120 155 163 170 170 290 351.123 350.544 27

91 PATAULT Quentin M 81 80.90 Ontario 1992 (117) 117 (120) 117 154 (159) 159 159 276 350.522 350.285 28

20 LANOUE Antonin M 55 54.10 Québec 2005 86 (90) 90 90 115 120 (123) 120 210 349.808 345.248 29

143 CATHCART-MCKINNONAaron M 102 101.90 Alberta 1997 135 (139) (140) 135 (170) 172 (177) 172 307 349.381 349.243 30

31 ROSE Jean-Frédéric M 67 67.00 Québec 1999 105 108 111 111 131 133 (136) 133 244 347.450 347.450 31

Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name
Total Sinclair

Cat. B.W. Team
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Sinclair  Ranking Men

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. RankBorn
Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name
Total Sinclair

Cat. B.W. Team
145 DALE Donovan M 102 101.90 Saskatchewan 1991 135 (140) 142 142 158 (163) 163 163 305 347.104 346.967 32

135 BOILEAU Patrick M 109 107.40 Ontario 1994 133 135 (139) 135 176 (182) (184) 176 311 346.815 344.947 33

114 QUACH Eric M 81 80.50 Ontario 1993 117 120 (125) 120 145 (149) 152 152 272 346.384 345.208 34

47 BARDIER Maxime M 96 94.20 Québec 1997 (133) 133 (137) 133 160 - - 160 293 344.841 341.940 35

121 MUNRO Nicolas M 81 80.90 Ontario 1998 (116) 116 (120) 116 154 (159) (160) 154 270 342.902 342.670 36

71 CHUI Jonathan M 73 72.70 Alberta 1998 113 (117) (117) 113 140 (145) (145) 140 253 341.909 341.046 37

78 GRAVEL Charles M 89 87.90 Québec 1999 115 (120) 120 120 (155) 155 160 160 280 340.533 338.456 38

80 BOISCLAIR Jérôme M 89 88.10 Québec 1991 120 125 (131) 125 150 155 (160) 155 280 340.150 338.456 39

120 COUTURE Benjamin M 67 66.60 Québec 2004 100 105 (107) 105 124 129 132 132 237 338.835 337.482 40

74 CAZA Gilles M 96 95.90 Québec 1997 (125) 125 130 130 155 160 (165) 160 290 338.595 338.439 41

142 DUBUC Jocelyn M 96 95.10 Québec 1996 130 (134) (134) 130 153 158 (162) 158 288 337.512 336.105 42

33 CRUZ Jet M 67 66.80 Ontario 1994 103 106 (109) 106 125 (130) 130 130 236 336.729 336.058 43

126 MARTIN Hugo M >109 125.20 Québec 1998 139 (144) (146) 139 170 176 (181) 176 315 334.361 315.000 44

98 RACHIDI Ismail M 73 71.60 Québec 1998 105 (110) (110) 105 135 140 (145) 140 245 334.240 330.262 45

28 GRIEVE Thomas M 109 107.90 British Columbia 1995 (130) (131) 131 131 162 169 (175) 169 300 333.976 332.746 46

68 NARDI John M 73 72.20 Ontario 2000 (107) 107 (110) 107 (135) (135) 137 137 244 331.153 328.914 47

79 HUOT Maxime M 81 80.70 Québec 1986 (115) (115) 115 115 140 145 (151) 145 260 330.650 329.978 48

118 MACDONALD Liam M 102 99.50 Ontario 1996 (130) 130 (135) 130 148 153 157 157 287 329.830 326.491 49

64 NAVARRO Deion M 73 72.30 Alberta 1993 100 105 (109) 105 138 (145) (145) 138 243 329.513 327.566 50

23 ABIAN Kristian M 81 79.70 British Columbia 1994 (109) 109 111 111 138 143 146 146 257 329.098 326.171 51

6 TAYLOR Kody M 73 73.00 Ontario 1991 110 114 (117) 114 (130) (130) 130 130 244 328.914 328.914 52

51 SITU  Tony M 81 80.50 British Columbia 1998 (116) (118) 118 118 140 (145) (145) 140 258 328.555 327.440 53

154 POSYLUZNY Joshua M 109 108.80 Alberta 1993 (127) 130 (135) 130 165 (170) (170) 165 295 327.418 327.200 54

43 STEEVES Cody M 81 80.50 New Brunswick 1995 114 117 (120) 117 140 (145) (145) 140 257 327.282 326.171 55

72 LUCK Mitchell M 96 95.10 British Columbia 1996 120 (125) (125) 120 153 (158) 158 158 278 325.792 324.435 56

63 FERGUSON Alexander M 89 87.70 British Columbia 1991 117 (121) (122) 117 146 150 (155) 150 267 325.090 322.742 57

89 XU Cheng M 67 66.10 Ontario 1990 94 (97) 98 98 124 128 (131) 128 226 324.750 321.819 58

93 SEVERO Jaxon M 102 99.90 Alberta 2005 125 (130) (130) 125 158 (165) (170) 158 283 324.690 321.940 59

112 MELEMENIS Chris M 81 80.10 Alberta 1989 105 109 113 113 (141) 141 (146) 141 254 324.353 322.363 60

84 LEE Jiwon M 73 72.10 Ontario 1994 (105) 105 (109) 105 133 (137) (141) 133 238 323.287 320.826 61

59 URQUHART Colin M 89 87.70 Alberta 1994 120 (125) 125 125 140 (141) (147) 140 265 322.655 320.325 62
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Sinclair  Ranking Men

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. RankBorn
Snatch Clean&Jerk

Lot Last Name First Name
Total Sinclair

Cat. B.W. Team
96 JOLICOEUR Étienne M 73 72.20 Québec 2006 98 102 (106) 102 130 135 - 135 237 321.653 319.478 63

36 WEN Stephen M 109 108.20 Ontario 1996 121 126 (130) 126 160 (165) (167) 160 286 318.067 317.218 64

21 TAM Jordan M 89 88.70 Ontario 1994 105 (110) 111 111 145 (150) 150 150 261 316.011 315.490 65

27 SATHER Brett M 89 88.80 Saskatchewan 2000 (116) (116) 116 116 142 (145) 145 145 261 315.837 315.490 66

110 BARON-MORASSE Robin M >109 164.00 Québec 1996 (138) 138 (144) 138 170 175 (180) 175 313 315.718 313.000 67

117 MOSHER Anthony M 89 86.10 Nova Scotia 2000 100 104 (108) 104 145 150 (155) 150 254 312.139 307.028 68

119 KOO Nicholas M 109 107.90 Ontario 1993 119 123 (127) 123 150 157 (164) 157 280 311.711 310.563 69

18 BEAUMONT Keenan M 81 80.80 Ontario 1994 107 (111) (111) 107 (135) 135 (140) 135 242 307.550 307.134 70

57 MEIER Joel M 89 86.60 British Columbia 1998 105 110 (115) 110 (140) 140 (145) 140 250 306.323 302.193 71

53 KWOK Owen M 89 88.10 British Columbia 2000 105 110 115 115 136 (141) - 136 251 304.920 303.402 72

77 HOOPER Nicholas M 73 72.40 British Columbia 2002 (105) (105) 105 105 (130) (130) (130) - - - - 73

3 CACHIA Damien M 73 72.50 Alberta 1994 105 108 (112) 108 (131) (131) (131) - - - - 74

153 GERCHIKOV Maxim M 81 80.40 Alberta 1988 (105) (105) (105) - - - - - - - - -

88 GUERTIN Samuel M 81 80.70 Québec 2000 (135) (135) (135) - - - - - - - - -

116 NASH Jack M 89 87.30 Saskatchewan 1998 118 (122) (122) 118 (140) (140) (140) - - - - 75

125 MACKAY Bryan M 89 87.30 Nova Scotia 1988 (117) (117) 117 117 (136) (138) (140) - - - - 76
John Florento (ON)

Sandra Montcalm (QC)
Kathee Le-Korchinski (SK)
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total Rank

W 49
49 BRADDOCK Amanda W 49 48.60 Ontario 1989 74 (77) 77 77 1 90 94 97 97 1 174 1

108 ISMAGUILOVA Alina W 49 48.00 British Columbia 1994 60 63 65 65 2 83 (87) 87 87 2 152 2

146 YOUNG Anne-Marie W 49 49.00 Saskatchewan 1986 56 59 61 61 3 77 80 83 83 3 144 3

137 LACROIX Geneviève W 49 48.40 Québec 1995 56 58 60 60 4 72 (75) 75 75 4 135 4

29 KAMINSKI Hannah W 49 48.90 Québec 1994 (71) (71) (71) - - - - - - - - -

W 55
56 GALLANT Josée W 55 54.60 Nova Scotia 1992 81 84 87 87 1 101 104 107 107 1 194 1

92 HARVEY Rose W 55 54.70 Québec 1995 79 81 83 83 2 101 104 (106) 104 2 187 2

35 JOHNSON Haylee W 55 54.80 Alberta 1998 (78) (78) 78 78 3 100 (104) (105) 100 3 178 3

122 GENDRON Marie-Pier W 55 54.40 Québec 2000 70 74 (77) 74 4 (90) 90 93 93 4 167 4

85 ANDRAS Maria-Elena W 55 54.50 Québec 2006 69 72 74 74 5 83 (86) (86) 83 6 157 5

102 MOLNAR Leila W 55 54.10 Québec 1992 (67) 67 70 70 6 85 (87) 87 87 5 157 6

148 SERGENESE Abigail W 55 53.70 Ontario 1994 62 64 (66) 64 7 82 (84) (84) 82 7 146 7

W 59
34 SIMONEAU Charlotte W 59 58.90 Québec 2005 84 87 (89) 87 1 105 109 (113) 109 1 196 1

82 TASHEREAU Ann-Sophie W 59 58.40 Québec 2002 81 83 86 86 3 101 104 (106) 104 3 190 2

150 GULA Hannah W 59 58.60 Ontario 1998 (82) 82 85 85 4 98 102 104 104 4 189 3

66 BESPALOVA Polina W 59 58.40 Alberta 2000 85 87 (89) 87 2 100 (103) (103) 100 6 187 4

159 ATHANS Zoe W 59 58.80 British Columbia 1994 77 (80) (80) 77 6 98 101 (103) 101 5 178 5

131 WRIGHT Katrina W 59 59.00 Ontario 1995 73 (76) 78 78 5 93 (96) 97 97 7 175 6

44 CAMERON Georgia W 59 58.50 British Columbia 2001 73 76 (78) 76 7 91 94 (97) 94 8 170 7

10 KAPSA Valérie W 59 58.80 Québec 2000 73 (76) (76) 73 8 (86) 86 90 90 9 163 8

13 BARRETTE Cynthia W 59 59.00 Québec 1997 (71) 71 (75) 71 9 85 88 (91) 88 11 159 9

55 MCGREGOR Taylor W 59 57.50 New Brunswick 1994 65 67 70 70 10 85 88 (93) 88 12 158 10

24 LUER Grace W 59 58.30 Nova Scotia 2001 68 (71) (71) 68 11 88 (90) (90) 88 10 156 11

Lot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

15 SHEPARD Kayla W 59 58.00 British Columbia 1998 (80) (80) (80) - - (104) 105 (107) 105 2 - -
Joanne Gasper (SK)

W 64
70 CHARRON Maude W 64 61.30 Québec 1993  Esquiv  92 95 95 1 117 120 123 123 1 218 1

60 KNOWLTON Monica W 64 63.00 Ontario 1998 (82) 82 85 85 4 109 115 (117) 115 2 200 2

99 YANGUI Nadia W 64 64.00 Alberta 1992 (82) 82 85 85 5 108 111 (115) 111 3 196 3

48 SIEMENS Rachel W 64 63.70 British Columbia 1989 83 (86) 86 86 3 104 107 (110) 107 4 193 4

83 DARSIGNY Tali W 64 64.00 Québec 1998 84 86 (89) 86 2 103 (107) (108) 103 6 189 5

94 YIP Francise W 64 62.10 Alberta 1994 77 80 (83) 80 7 97 100 103 103 7 183 6

104 LIN Melissa W 64 63.50 British Columbia 2002 (81) (81) 81 81 6 97 101 (105) 101 8 182 7

22 BOURQUE Ly-Anne W 64 63.80 Québec 1997 (77) 77 (80) 77 9 100 104 (106) 104 5 181 8

50 WEINKAUF  Chelsea W 64 62.60 British Columbia 1995 75 78 80 80 8 88 91 (94) 91 10 171 9

133 BILODEAU Roxanne W 64 63.40 Québec 2000 (75) 75 (79) 75 10 91 (94) (96) 91 9 166 10

W 71
111 LUSIGNAN Naomie W 71 70.44 Ontario 2005 85 88 90 90 2 105 109 111 111 1 201 1

30 HARDING Kennedy W 71 70.70 Ontario 1995 77 84 86 86 5 102 (106) 108 108 3 194 2

158 SANTAVY Alana W 71 67.60 Ontario 2003 83 (86) (86) 83 8 101 105 109 109 2 192 3

87 KOHLMAN Shandler W 71 69.90 Alberta 1995 85 88 (90) 88 3 104 (107) (107) 104 6 192 4

97 WALL Thea W 71 70.40 Nova Scotia 1995 (88) 88 91 91 1 100 (104) (106) 100 9 191 5

90 LAMARRE Andreann W 71 71.00 Québec 1996 (84) 84 (87) 84 7 102 105 (108) 105 4 189 6

152 GOH Cassandra W 71 69.30 British Columbia 1995 84 87 (90) 87 4 101 (104) (105) 101 7 188 7

105 MARASHI Maryam W 71 70.00 Ontario 1996 81 84 86 86 6 95 98 (101) 98 12 184 8

81 ABUSOW Danielle W 71 70.10 Ontario 1994 73 77 79 79 11 98 100 104 104 5 183 9

107 APOSTOLERIS Megan W 71 69.60 Nova Scotia 1981 75 78 81 81 9 95 98 101 101 8 182 10

52 RICHARD Mélodie W 71 67.40 Québec 1993 75 (78) 80 80 10 96 99 (101) 99 11 179 11

58 KO Sharon W 71 70.80 British Columbia 1984 (75) (75) 75 75 14 95 99 (101) 99 10 174 12

69 KOMPA Hallie W 71 70.30 British Columbia 2001 (76) (76) 76 76 13 90 93 95 95 13 171 13
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

141 SCOLLARD Cailin W 71 70.50 Alberta 1997 74 (77) 77 77 12 93 (97) (97) 93 14 170 14

W 76
156 BEDWARD Shania W 76 75.30 Ontario 1996 92 96 100 100 1 119 126 131 131 1 231 1

37 BILLEN Jeenat W 76 75.90 British Columbia 2001 80 83 85 85 2 100 103 (106) 103 2 188 2

134 GOUPIL Catherine W 76 75.40 Québec 2004 80 (83) 84 84 3 95 (99) 100 100 7 184 3

16 PAINCHAUD Laura W 76 75.80 Québec 1994 (80) 80 83 83 4 95 98 (100) 98 10 181 4

26 CHUTE Emily W 76 75.20 Ontario 2000 78 (82) (82) 78 9 98 (102) 103 103 3 181 5

115 THOMPSON Amanda W 76 71.30 Nova Scotia 1989 73 76 79 79 5 95 98 101 101 4 180 6

67 STEVENS-PAQUETTE Ambroise W 76 75.50 Ontario 2004 75 78 (80) 78 8 95 100 101 101 5 179 7

32 CARRUTHERS Laura W 76 74.10 Saskatchewan 2000 75 79 (81) 79 7 96 (100) 100 100 8 179 8

45 KUSCHMIERZ Laura W 76 75.00 Alberta 1992 74 (77) 77 77 10 96 100 (104) 100 6 177 9

155 BEAUDOIN Rose W 76 75.00 Québec 2006 73 76 79 79 6 93 96 (99) 96 11 175 10

132 PHAN Sandy W 76 73.90 British Columbia 1998 (73) (73) 73 73 11 94 98 (102) 98 9 171 11

W 81
62 DUMAS Rosalie W 81 80.80 Québec 1992 104 (107) (107) 104 1 126 130 (133) 130 1 234 1

106 NGARLEM Kristel W 81 80.80 Québec 1995 (98) 98 (100) 98 2 128 (133) (137) 128 2 226 2

39 SALVAIL Fanny W 81 80.60 Québec 1994 78 81 (84) 81 4 97 101 (105) 101 3 182 3

11 CERNA Natalie W 81 80.60 Ontario 2006 75 79 83 83 3 98 (102) (104) 98 4 181 4

9 FARRELL Cara W 81 80.40 British Columbia 1991 73 76 (79) 76 6 95 (99) (100) 95 5 171 5

140 MILLS katie W 81 76.30 Ontario 2003 72 75 77 77 5 85 88 (91) 88 6 165 6
Sandra Montcalm (QC)

W 87
7 LAYLOR Maya W 87 81.70 Ontario 1995 100 103 (106) 103 2 130 134 136 136 1 239 1

160 MESSIER Andréanne W 87 86.80 Québec 1999 99 102 105 105 1 120 125 (129) 125 2 230 2

12 RYAN Julia W 87 85.30 Ontario 1990 87 90 (92) 90 5 107 112 116 116 3 206 3

5 WILLING Tasha W 87 86.10 British Columbia 1998 90 (93) (93) 90 4 (108) 109 (113) 109 4 199 4

1 MCDADE Angela W 87 84.20 Saskatchewan 1991 84 88 91 91 3 100 104 (107) 104 6 195 5
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Category Ranking Women

1 2 3 Max Rank 1 2 3 Max Rank Total RankLot Last Name First Name Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch Clean&Jerk Total

38 DANIS Skyller W 87 85.20 Ontario 1997 77 80 83 83 6 100 103 106 106 5 189 6

95 GRANT Naza W 87 86.20 Ontario 2006 77 80 82 82 7 94 99 102 102 7 184 7

25 DEMONT Isobel W 87 85.70 Nova Scotia 1995 (75) 75 78 78 8 95 98 101 101 8 179 8

W >87
157 FRIESEN Emma W >87 118.90 Québec 2002 (107) 107 (111) 107 1 130 (134) (137) 130 1 237 1

76 BILLEN Angel W >87 106.80 British Columbia 2007 87 (90) 91 91 3 113 117 120 120 2 211 2

144 MICHAUD Anaïs W >87 120.20 Québec 2001 88 91 (94) 91 2 107 111 (115) 111 3 202 3
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Sinclair  Ranking Women

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank
70 CHARRON Maude W 64 61 Québec 1993 88 92 95 95 117 120 123 123 218 291.061 283.460 1

56 GALLANT Josée W 55 55 Nova Scotia 1992 81 84 87 87 101 104 107 107 194 279.845 278.408 2

156 BEDWARD Shania W 76 75 Ontario 1996 92 96 100 100 119 126 131 131 231 274.956 273.725 3

7 LAYLOR Maya W 87 82 Ontario 1995 100 103 (106) 103 130 134 136 136 239 273.998 267.015 4

49 BRADDOCK Amanda W 49 49 Ontario 1989 74 (77) 77 77 90 94 97 97 174 273.815 272.060 5

62 DUMAS Rosalie W 81 81 Québec 1992 104 (107) (107) 104 126 130 (133) 130 234 269.565 269.272 6

92 HARVEY Rose W 55 55 Québec 1995 79 81 83 83 101 104 (106) 104 187 269.398 268.362 7

34 SIMONEAU Charlotte W 59 59 Québec 2005 84 87 (89) 87 105 109 (113) 109 196 268.487 268.189 8

60 KNOWLTON Monica W 64 63 Ontario 1998 (82) 82 85 85 109 115 (117) 115 200 262.543 260.055 9

82 TASHEREAU Ann-Sophie W 59 58 Québec 2002 81 83 86 86 101 104 (106) 104 190 261.734 259.979 10

106 NGARLEM Kristel W 81 81 Québec 1995 (98) 98 (100) 98 128 (133) (137) 128 226 260.349 260.067 11

150 GULA Hannah W 59 59 Ontario 1998 (82) 82 85 85 98 102 104 104 189 259.769 258.611 12

66 BESPALOVA Polina W 59 58 Alberta 2000 85 87 (89) 87 100 (103) (103) 100 187 257.601 255.874 13

160 MESSIER Andréanne W 87 87 Québec 1999 99 102 105 105 120 125 (129) 125 230 257.190 256.960 14

35 JOHNSON Haylee W 55 55 Alberta 1998 (78) (78) 78 78 100 (104) (105) 100 178 256.102 255.446 15

99 YANGUI Nadia W 64 64 Alberta 1992 (82) 82 85 85 108 111 (115) 111 196 254.854 254.854 16

48 SIEMENS Rachel W 64 64 British Columbia 1989 83 (86) 86 86 104 107 (110) 107 193 251.663 250.953 17

111 LUSIGNAN Naomie W 71 70 Ontario 2005 85 88 90 90 105 109 111 111 201 247.541 246.503 18

83 DARSIGNY Tali W 64 64 Québec 1998 84 86 (89) 86 103 (107) (108) 103 189 245.752 245.752 19

159 ATHANS Zoe W 59 59 British Columbia 1994 77 (80) (80) 77 98 101 (103) 101 178 244.102 243.559 20

157 FRIESEN Emma W >87 119 Québec 2002 (107) 107 (111) 107 130 (134) (137) 130 237 242.415 237.000 21

94 YIP Francise W 64 62 Alberta 1994 77 80 (83) 80 97 100 103 103 183 242.361 237.950 22

158 SANTAVY Alana W 71 68 Ontario 2003 83 (86) (86) 83 101 105 109 109 192 241.847 235.465 23

108 ISMAGUILOVA Alina W 49 48 British Columbia 1994 60 63 65 65 83 (87) 87 87 152 241.558 237.661 24

122 GENDRON Marie-Pier W 55 54 Québec 2000 70 74 (77) 74 (90) 90 93 93 167 241.525 239.660 25

131 WRIGHT Katrina W 59 59 Ontario 1995 73 (76) 78 78 93 (96) 97 97 175 239.454 239.454 26

30 HARDING Kennedy W 71 71 Ontario 1995 77 84 86 86 102 (106) 108 108 194 238.452 237.918 27

104 LIN Melissa W 64 64 British Columbia 2002 (81) (81) 81 81 97 101 (105) 101 182 237.770 236.650 28

87 KOHLMAN Shandler W 71 70 Alberta 1995 85 88 (90) 88 104 (107) (107) 104 192 237.435 235.465 29

22 BOURQUE Ly-Anne W 64 64 Québec 1997 (77) 77 (80) 77 100 104 (106) 104 181 235.792 235.350 30

97 WALL Thea W 71 70 Nova Scotia 1995 (88) 88 91 91 100 (104) (106) 100 191 235.297 234.239 31

Sinclair
Cat. B.W. Team Born

Snatch
Lot Last Name First Name

Clean&Jerk Total
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Sinclair  Ranking Women

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank
Sinclair

Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch

Lot Last Name First Name
Clean&Jerk Total

44 CAMERON Georgia W 59 59 British Columbia 2001 73 76 (78) 76 91 94 (97) 94 170 233.918 232.613 32

152 GOH Cassandra W 71 69 British Columbia 1995 84 87 (90) 87 101 (104) (105) 101 188 233.577 230.560 33

12 RYAN Julia W 87 85 Ontario 1990 87 90 (92) 90 107 112 116 116 206 231.952 230.146 34

90 LAMARRE Andreann W 71 71 Québec 1996 (84) 84 (87) 84 102 105 (108) 105 189 231.786 231.786 35

102 MOLNAR Leila W 55 54 Québec 1992 (67) 67 70 70 85 (87) 87 87 157 227.958 225.309 36

105 MARASHI Maryam W 71 70 Ontario 1996 81 84 86 86 95 98 (101) 98 184 227.367 225.654 37

85 ANDRAS Maria-Elena W 55 55 Québec 2006 69 72 74 74 83 (86) (86) 83 157 226.766 225.309 38

81 ABUSOW Danielle W 71 70 Ontario 1994 73 77 79 79 98 100 104 104 183 225.958 224.428 39

52 RICHARD Mélodie W 71 67 Québec 1993 75 (78) 80 80 96 99 (101) 99 179 225.849 219.522 40

107 APOSTOLERIS Megan W 71 70 Nova Scotia 1981 75 78 81 81 95 98 101 101 182 225.592 223.202 41

50 WEINKAUF  Chelsea W 64 63 British Columbia 1995 75 78 80 80 88 91 (94) 91 171 225.351 222.347 42

146 YOUNG Anne-Marie W 49 49 Saskatchewan 1986 56 59 61 61 77 80 83 83 144 225.153 225.153 43

10 KAPSA Valérie W 59 59 Québec 2000 73 (76) (76) 73 (86) 86 90 90 163 223.532 223.035 44

5 WILLING Tasha W 87 86 British Columbia 1998 90 (93) (93) 90 (108) 109 (113) 109 199 223.236 222.326 45

37 BILLEN Jeenat W 76 76 British Columbia 2001 80 83 85 85 100 103 (106) 103 188 222.913 222.772 46

76 BILLEN Angel W >87 107 British Columbia 2007 87 (90) 91 91 113 117 120 120 211 220.798 211.000 47

1 MCDADE Angela W 87 84 Saskatchewan 1991 84 88 91 91 100 104 (107) 104 195 220.730 217.857 48

115 THOMPSON Amanda W 76 71 Nova Scotia 1989 73 76 79 79 95 98 101 101 180 220.259 213.292 49

55 MCGREGOR Taylor W 59 58 New Brunswick 1994 65 67 70 70 85 88 (93) 88 158 219.919 216.193 50

134 GOUPIL Catherine W 76 75 Québec 2004 80 (83) 84 84 95 (99) 100 100 184 218.871 218.032 51

13 BARRETTE Cynthia W 59 59 Québec 1997 (71) 71 (75) 71 85 88 (91) 88 159 217.561 217.561 52

133 BILODEAU Roxanne W 64 63 Québec 2000 (75) 75 (79) 75 91 (94) (96) 91 166 217.074 215.846 53

26 CHUTE Emily W 76 75 Ontario 2000 78 (82) (82) 78 98 (102) 103 103 181 215.581 214.477 54

24 LUER Grace W 59 58 Nova Scotia 2001 68 (71) (71) 68 88 (90) (90) 88 156 215.142 213.456 55

32 CARRUTHERS Laura W 76 74 Saskatchewan 2000 75 79 (81) 79 96 (100) 100 100 179 214.757 212.107 56

16 PAINCHAUD Laura W 76 76 Québec 1994 (80) 80 83 83 95 98 (100) 98 181 214.750 214.477 57

58 KO Sharon W 71 71 British Columbia 1984 (75) (75) 75 75 95 99 (101) 99 174 213.709 213.391 58

137 LACROIX Geneviève W 49 48 Québec 1995 56 58 60 60 72 (75) 75 75 135 213.134 211.081 59

148 SERGENESE Abigail W 55 54 Ontario 1994 62 64 (66) 64 82 (84) (84) 82 146 213.117 209.523 60

38 DANIS Skyller W 87 85 Ontario 1997 77 80 83 83 100 103 106 106 189 212.911 211.154 61

67 STEVENS-PAQUETTE Ambroise W 76 76 Ontario 2004 75 78 (80) 78 95 100 101 101 179 212.786 212.107 62
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Sinclair  Ranking Women

1 2 3 max 1 2 3 max B.W. Cat. Rank
Sinclair

Cat. B.W. Team Born
Snatch

Lot Last Name First Name
Clean&Jerk Total

45 KUSCHMIERZ Laura W 76 75 Alberta 1992 74 (77) 77 77 96 100 (104) 100 177 211.092 209.737 63

69 KOMPA Hallie W 71 70 British Columbia 2001 (76) (76) 76 76 90 93 95 95 171 210.819 209.711 64

39 SALVAIL Fanny W 81 81 Québec 1994 78 81 (84) 81 97 101 (105) 101 182 209.891 209.434 65

141 SCOLLARD Cailin W 71 71 Alberta 1997 74 (77) 77 77 93 (97) (97) 93 170 209.268 208.485 66

11 CERNA Natalie W 81 81 Ontario 2006 75 79 83 83 98 (102) (104) 98 181 208.737 208.283 67

155 BEAUDOIN Rose W 76 75 Québec 2006 73 76 79 79 93 96 (99) 96 175 208.707 207.367 68

95 GRANT Naza W 87 86 Ontario 2006 77 80 82 82 94 99 102 102 184 206.314 205.568 69

144 MICHAUD Anaïs W >87 120 Québec 2001 88 91 (94) 91 107 111 (115) 111 202 206.229 202.000 70

132 PHAN Sandy W 76 74 British Columbia 1998 (73) (73) 73 73 94 98 (102) 98 171 205.436 202.627 71

25 DEMONT Isobel W 87 86 Nova Scotia 1995 (75) 75 78 78 95 98 101 101 179 201.173 199.982 72

9 FARRELL Cara W 81 80 British Columbia 1991 73 76 (79) 76 95 (99) (100) 95 171 197.422 196.776 73

140 MILLS katie W 81 76 Ontario 2003 73 75 77 77 85 88 (91) 88 165 195.148 189.872 74

29 KAMINSKI Hannah W 49 49 Québec 1994 (71) (71) (71) - - - - - - - - -

15 SHEPARD Kayla W 59 58 British Columbia 1998 (80) (80) (80) - (104) 105 (107) 105 - - - 75

John Florento (ON)
Sandra Montcalm (QC)

Kathee Le-Korchinski (SK)
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